
Name of Procuring Entity                                                       Request for Quotation (P.R.):   2025-02-007

Revised on             Date:  02/21/2025

Standard Form/Title                   REQUEST FOR QUOTATION                Office/End-User:  DPWH-NCR

             ADDRESS :

  TEL. NO./FAX NO.:

         Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Condition listed below and submit your quotation

 duly signed by your representative not later than 9:00 A.M. of  February 26, 2025 in the return sealed envelope attached herewith  to the 

BAC Secretariat, 2nd  Floor, 2nd St., Port Area, Manila

TERMS and CONDITION :

1. All entries must be type written or lightly written          Very truly yours,

2. Delivery period within __Three (3)___calendar days upon receipt of the approved funded

    Purchase Order (P.O.), Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised

3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials, one (1) year

   Equipment,  from date of acceptance by the end-user

4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.

5. PHILGEPS Registration Certificate or Registration No./ Mayor's Permit/ DTI or SEC Registration 

    Certificate/ Tax Clearance / Omnibus Sworn Statement (For ABCs above ₱50K) / Income/Business

    Tax Return (For ABCs above ₱500k) shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.

6. Bidders shall submit brochures showing certifications of the product applicable

7. Please indicate the brand for each item being offered, delivery period, price validity and warranty.

8. All documents must be CERTIFIED TRUE COPY.

9. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is Php 676,615.00

1 A-type Double sided Step Ladder 1 pc P P

   Fiberglass, 8ft

2 A-type Double sided Step Ladder 1 pc P P

   Fiberglass, 12ft

3 6SM Battery 8 pc P P

   Industrial battery

   Compatible with existing generator

4 3SMF Battery 2 pc P P

   Maintenance-free battery

5 Tail Light assy, LH 1 assy P P

   With installation

   Compatible with Ford Ranger (NIT 4037)

   Original Ford Parts are preferred

6 Rear Bumper Cover, LH 1 set P P

   With installation

   Compatible with Ford Ranger (NIT 4037)

   Original Ford Parts are preferred

7 Rear Bumper Step Pad, Upper 1 pc P P

   With installation

   Compatible with Ford Ranger (NIT 4037)

   Original Ford Parts are preferred

Delivery Period       :_____________________         

Price Validity          : _____________________         Warranty   :_______________________

      After having carefully read and accepted your General condition I / We quote you on the item(s) at prices noted above.

NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION

BRAND AND 

MODEL

    IRR-RA 9184  shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.

Chief, Administrative Division

Republic of the Philippines

UNIT UNIT PRICEITEM NO. TOTAL AMOUNTITEM & DESCRIPTION

Printed Name/Signature

Department of Public Works and Highways

                                                                                                    Manila                                                                                Page 1 of  3

QTY

JORD ACHAES R. DAVID

BAC Chairperson

COMPANY NAME:                                                                                                                                                                                                                      



Name of Procuring Entity                                                       Request for Quotation (P.R.):   2025-02-007

Revised on             Date:  02/21/2025

Standard Form/Title                   REQUEST FOR QUOTATION                Office/End-User:  DPWH-NCR

             ADDRESS :

  TEL. NO./FAX NO.:

         Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Condition listed below and submit your quotation

 duly signed by your representative not later than 9:00 A.M. of  February 26, 2025 in the return sealed envelope attached herewith  to the 

BAC Secretariat, 2nd  Floor, 2nd St., Port Area, Manila

TERMS and CONDITION :

1. All entries must be type written or lightly written          Very truly yours,

2. Delivery period within __Three (3)___calendar days upon receipt of the approved funded

    Purchase Order (P.O.), Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised

3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials, one (1) year

   Equipment,  from date of acceptance by the end-user

4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.

5. PHILGEPS Registration Certificate or Registration No./ Mayor's Permit/ DTI or SEC Registration 

    Certificate/ Tax Clearance / Omnibus Sworn Statement (For ABCs above ₱50K) / Income/Business

    Tax Return (For ABCs above ₱500k) shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.

6. Bidders shall submit brochures showing certifications of the product applicable

7. Please indicate the brand for each item being offered, delivery period, price validity and warranty.

8. All documents must be CERTIFIED TRUE COPY.

9. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is Php 676,615.00

8 Rear Bumper Lower Pad 1 pc P P

   With installation

   Compatible with Ford Ranger (NIT 4037)

   Original Ford Parts are preferred

9 Brake Pad, front 1 set P P

   With installation

   Compatible with Ford Ranger (NIT 4037)

   Original Ford Parts are preferred

10 Brake Pad, rear 1 set P P

   With installation

   Compatible with Ford Ranger (NIT 4037)

   Original Ford Parts are preferred

11 Saw Drill Kit 2 pc P P

   For wooden and PVC door

   Cutting depth: 50mm

   ABS positioning plastic frame

12 Digital Multimeter 2 pc P P

   Fire-retardant material

13 Portable Digital Clamp Multimeter 2 pc P P

14 Multi-purpose Wrench Plumbing Tool 2 pc P P

15 Handheld Transceiver VHF 6 pc P P

   Lithium-Ion Battery

Delivery Period       :_____________________         

Price Validity          : _____________________         Warranty   :_______________________

      After having carefully read and accepted your General condition I / We quote you on the item(s) at prices noted above.

Printed Name/Signature

JORD ACHAES R. DAVID

Chief, Administrative Division

BAC Chairperson

BRAND AND 

MODEL
ITEM NO. ITEM & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Public Works and Highways

NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION

                                                                                                    Manila                                                                                Page 2 of  3

COMPANY NAME:                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

    IRR-RA 9184  shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.



Name of Procuring Entity                                                       Request for Quotation (P.R.):   2025-02-007

Revised on             Date:  02/21/2025

Standard Form/Title                   REQUEST FOR QUOTATION                Office/End-User:  DPWH-NCR

             ADDRESS :

  TEL. NO./FAX NO.:

         Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Condition listed below and submit your quotation

 duly signed by your representative not later than 9:00 A.M. of  February 26, 2025 in the return sealed envelope attached herewith  to the 

BAC Secretariat, 2nd  Floor, 2nd St., Port Area, Manila

TERMS and CONDITION :

1. All entries must be type written or lightly written          Very truly yours,

2. Delivery period within __Three (3)___calendar days upon receipt of the approved funded

    Purchase Order (P.O.), Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised

3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials, one (1) year

   Equipment,  from date of acceptance by the end-user

4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.

5. PHILGEPS Registration Certificate or Registration No./ Mayor's Permit/ DTI or SEC Registration 

    Certificate/ Tax Clearance / Omnibus Sworn Statement (For ABCs above ₱50K) / Income/Business

    Tax Return (For ABCs above ₱500k) shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.

6. Bidders shall submit brochures showing certifications of the product applicable

7. Please indicate the brand for each item being offered, delivery period, price validity and warranty.

8. All documents must be CERTIFIED TRUE COPY.

9. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is Php 676,615.00

   7W Output Power, 1500mW Audio

   No. of channels: at least 200 channels

16 Fan Motor 2 pc P P

   with installation and dismantle of existing motor

   Compatible with existing Aircon Unit 

17 Tires, 265/65 R17 4 pc P P

   with installation and camber alignment

18 Tires, 265/65 R18 8 pc P P

   with installation and camber alignment

x x x

GRAND TOTAL  = P

NOTE: For use of DPWH-NCR.

Delivery Period       :_____________________         

Price Validity          : _____________________         Warranty   :_______________________

      After having carefully read and accepted your General condition I / We quote you on the item(s) at prices noted above.

Republic of the Philippines

Department of Public Works and Highways

NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION

                                                                                                    Manila                                                                                Page 3 of  3

COMPANY NAME:                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

    IRR-RA 9184  shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.

ITEM NO. ITEM & DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

Printed Name/Signature

JORD ACHAES R. DAVID

Chief, Administrative Division

BAC Chairperson

BRAND AND 

MODEL


